FGSW-2622VHP
1
Just “Plug and Watch” for a Quick Solution
PLANET FGSW-2622VHP is an ideal Plug and Watch Power over Ethernet
solution which provides quick installation, real-time PoE work status monitoring and
and quality without any PC or software required.
Physical Port
24 10/100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet RJ45 copper ports

6
FGSW-2622VHP 24-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP + 2-Port SFP Ethernet Switch with LCD PoE Monitor
Ordering Information
GSD-1002VHP 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T Desktop Switch with LCD PoE Monitor
GSW-1820VHP 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 1000X SFP Gigabit Ethernet Switch with LCD PoE Monitor (300W)
GSW-2620VHP 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 1000X SFP Gigabit Ethernet Switch with LCD PoE Monitor (300W)
FGSD-1022VHP 8-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Desktop Switch with LCD PoE Monitor (120W)
FGSW-1822VHP 16-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Ethernet Switch with LCD PoE Monitor (300W)
HDP-1100PT 720p SIP Door Phone with PoE
HDP-5240PT 720p SIP Multi-unit Video Door Phone with RFID and PoE
HDP-5260PT 720p SIP Multi-unit Apartment Vandalproof Door Phone with RFID and PoE
ICA-3250
ICA-4250 1080p IR Dome PoE IP Camera
ICA-E3550V
ICA-E5550V 5 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR PoE IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E6260 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E8550 5 Mega-pixel Outdoor IR PoE Fisheye IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-M3380P
ICA-M4320P
WNAP-W2200UE
WDAP-C7200E